The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SHIPWRECKED 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-05
2025-06-18
2025-06-21
2025-06-21
2025-06-21
2025-06-21
2025-06-21
2025-06-21
2025-06-21
2025-06-28
2025-06-28
2025-06-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Grant to hackclubbutwal
Returning canceled grant to hackclubbutwal
Grant to prararmbhabashyal
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Transfer to Hack Club HQ
Returning canceled grant to prararmbhabashyal
Grant to Mr Bashyal
Parts for PCB prototype from LCSC
PCB prototypes from JLCPCB
Antennas for PCBs
WITHDRAWN: $5,208.90. DEPOSITED: $10,260.00.

ID

txn JxHEQAq
txn WBHWo06A

txn 1ZH5LrQ

txn wNHABrp
txn WBHWYr4
txn ZeH9Q4A

txn evHo8Yb

txn wNHABgL
txn MNH5Y44
txn XGH4kZr
txn GkHzP7x
txn ZeH9Bkw

Amount Balance
$0.00

$250.00 $250.00

-$5.00 $245.00

$5.00 $250.00

-$5.00 $245.00
$5,000.00 $5,245.00
$5,000.00 $10,245.00
-$5,000.00 $5,245.00
$5.00 $5,250.00
-$5.00 $5,245.00
-$95.38 $5,149.62
-$84.75 $5,064.87
-$13.77 $5,051.10
$5,051.10

Shipwrecked is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Shipwrecked's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




