

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SHIPWRECKED 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-06-05	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	$txn_JxHEQAq$	\$250.00	\$250.00
2025-06-18	Grant to hackclubbutwal	$txn_WBHWo6A$	-\$5.00	\$245.00
2025-06-21	Returning canceled grant to hackclubbutwal	$txn_lZH5LrQ$	\$5.00	\$250.00
2025-06-21	Grant to prararmbhabashyal	$txn_wNHABrp$	-\$5.00	\$245.00
2025-06-21	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_WBHWYr4	\$5,000.00	\$5,245.00
2025-06-21	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	$txn_ZeH9Q4A$	\$5,000.00	\$10,245.00
2025-06-21	Transfer to Hack Club HQ	txn_evHo8Yb	-\$5,000.00	\$5,245.00
2025-06-21	Returning canceled grant to prararmbhabashyal	$txn_wNHABgL$	\$5.00	\$5,250.00
2025-06-21	Grant to Mr Bashyal	txn_MNH5Y44	-\$5.00	\$5,245.00
2025-06-28	Parts for PCB prototype from LCSC	$txn_XGH4kZr$	-\$95.38	\$5,149.62
2025-06-28	PCB prototypes from JLCPCB	$txn_GkHzP7x$	-\$84.75	\$5,064.87
2025-06-30	Antennas for PCBs	txn_ZeH9Bkw	-\$13.77	\$5,051.10
	WITHDRAWN: \$5,208.90. DEPOSITED: \$10,260.00.			\$5,051.10

Shipwrecked is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Shipwrecked's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.